
ZG010515320003K R.TOP 36"4MD5,3/5,9 RCC+GR.NRO

Start End
LM37 1A7800320 EXTERNAL RANGE TOP ASSEMBLY 36"
GU10 1A3800100 TOP SURFACE GASKET 86K
VM31 0895600 SS RANGE-TOP RUBBERS FEET
SM10 4A1601390 FRONT CONTROL PANEL R.TOP 36"
EM52 1A5400300 TIMER H23 120' 250V 16A
EM80 12541800 THERMOSTAT
EL29 1A5400160 INDICATOR LAMP
EL30 1A5400170 GRIDDLE LIGHT CAP
AC31 17050052 BADGE
GS59 1A7300080 GAS TAP ASSEMBLY + IGNITION SWITCH
EM64 1A5400460 IGNITION SWITCH
GS86 1031668 BURNER ASSY,20000
GS83 11450791 INJECTOR TP4 GPL/SR (USA) 0.72
GS84 1A4500130 INJECTOR TP4 NG 1.92
GS36 11230190 SPRING FOR THERMOC./SPRING
GS37 04DE1020980 SPARK PLUG RANGE 80/86K L750
GS60 1A4200120 CENTRAL DOUBLE BURNER ALUMINIUM TUBE FRONT-RIGHT 86K G/DF
GS61 1A4200130 SIDE DOUBLE BURNER ALUMINIUM TUBE FRONT-RIGHT 86K G/DF
GS62 1A4200140 CENTRAL DOUBLE BURNER ALUMINIUM TUBE REAR-RIGHT 86K G/DF
GS63 1A4200150 SIDE DOUBLE BURNER ALUMINIUM TUBE REAR-RIGHT 86K G/DF
GS16 1031667 BURNER ASSY,18000
GS118 04DE505167 GN INJECTOR 1,80 15000BTU
GS64 1A4200220 CENTRAL DOUBLE BURNER ALUMINIUM TUBE REAR-LEFT 86K G/DF
GS65 1A4200230 SIDE DOUBLE BURNER ALUMINIUM TUBE REAR-LEFT 86K G/DF
GS66 1A4200200 CENTRAL DOUBLE BURNER ALUMINIUM TUBE FRONT-LEFT 86K G/DF
GS67 1A4200210 SIDE DOUBLE BURNER ALUMINIUM TUBE FRONT-LEFT 86K G/DF
GS90 1A1901190 GRIDDLE BURNING FRAME
GS54 12410020 INJECTOR SUPPORT
GS112 11450720 INJECTOR TP4 GN/R-C3 1.55
GS04 11410870 ½ G CONIC CONECTOR
GS05 11410140 GASKET
GS81 12280000 SPRING FOR THERMOSTAT BULB
MP04 1A7400150 RING NUT FOR KNOB
MP08 1A7400270 RING NUT"+"FOR KNOB
MP01 1A7400000 BRUSHED KNOB C1 FOR GAS HOB  80K/86K
GS109 4A5500090 GLOW WIRE IGNITER L177,8
EM32 11542810 RE-IGNITER, ELECTRONIC
EL40 1A5400310 BUZZER CARD UL RANGETOP 48"
LM38 1A3800270 POWER BOARD SUPPORT
GS87 1A4201170 CENTRAL GRIDDLE TUBE 48"/VALV RT W/GLOW
GS105 1A4201180 GRIDDLE VALVE TUBE 48" RT W/GLOW
LM06 1A1900670 BOTTOM CLOUSURE
EM04 12530110 TERMINAL BLOCK
CB01 11501410 CABLE SJT 3X18AWG(8A)+SP.UL(15A125V) L1350
SM13 4A1000220  BLACK (0K) HOB TOP 36"
GS27 1A4300040 INTERNAL GAS SPREADER 30/36"
GS28 1A4300050 OUTER GAS SPREADER 30/36"
GS33 840260 BURNER CUP MDL EXT FOR COOKTOP GAS 30"/36" BLACK
GS32 840160 BURNER CUP MDL INT FOR COOKTOP GAS 30"/36" BLACK
GS88 1A4300130 GRIDDLE BURNER 48" W/GLOW WIRE
AC37 11703655 2F CAST IRON PAN SUPPORT 36"
GU11 11380640 CAST IRON RUBBER GRILL
AC38 1A2000385 GRIDDLE CAST IRON PAN SUPPORT
AC39 4A2000410 GRIDDLE PLATE
GS89 1A1902610 OIL DRIP TRAY
AC40 1A1902620 GRIDDLE COVER
LM36 1A7010395 BACKSPLASH H27 86K
VM14 755600 SPACER  FOR CERAMIC COKTOP 30/36
GS34 1005365 COUNTER TOP BRACKET W/SCREW

4A0900380 KIT 4MnDUAL4,4 GPL G31-25 36" CUC.86K
GS83 11450691 INJECTOR TP4 GPL/A TCDI(USA)0.50
GS84 11450797 INJECTOR TP4 GPL/TCDE (USA) 1.05
GS112 11450726 INJECTOR TP4 GPL/R-C3 0.94
GS38 11401551 USA RV47CLS ½G-½G PRESS.REGUL.
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ZG010515320003K R.TOP 36"4MD5,3/5,9 RCC+GR.NRO

dal fino al
LM37 1A7800320 PIANO SUP.RANGE TOP 36"GAS IXX
GU10 1A3800100 GUARN.PERIMETRALE PIANO 86K GAS/DF
VM31 0895600 TAPPO FINE CORSA PORTA PANORAMICA
SM10 4A1601390 FRONT.C20 R.TOP 36"4F+1GRID.OX IX S/NERA
EM52 1A5400300 TEMPORIZ.H23 120'250V 16A
EM80 12541800 TERMOST.1BULBO 5517059470 T252°C L1240+GUAINA
EL29 1A5400160 LAMP.SPIA Ø9 TBF-A LED BCO 125120° TBF/A
EL30 1A5400170 GEMMA TRASPARENTE SPIA GRIDDLE
AC31 17050052 TARG.FULGOR MILANO 112X67 ZAMA RANGE TOP 80/8
GS59 1A7300080 RUB.RCC.BY 030/058+CAT.H59,3 COPR.OTT.CUC.80-
EM64 1A5400460 CAT.9910 RCC CUC.80-86K xCOPRECI (TERMAL) -CU
GS86 1031668 TAZZA BR.MDUAL 20000BTU 1.92+072 G20+CANDELA
GS83 11450791 IN.TP4 GPL/SR(USA)-D.SP E 0.72 +MDUAL I USA
GS84 1A4500130 IN.TP4 GN/MDUALE 1,92 CUC.48"(17000BTU)
GS36 11230190 MOLLA x TERMOC./CANDEL.CRYSTAL L.11mm
GS37 04DE1020980 CANDELA ACC.CUC.80/86K L750 COPRIF.RIGIDO
GS60 1A4200120 TUBO COLL.CNTR.BR.MDUAL A/DX 86K G/DF
GS61 1A4200130 TUBO COLL.LAT.BR.MDUAL A/DX 86K G/DF
GS62 1A4200140 TUBO COLL.CNTR.BR.MDUAL P/DX 86K G/DF
GS63 1A4200150 TUBO COLL.LAT.BR.MDUAL P/DX 86K G/DF
GS16 1031667 TAZZA BR.MDUAL 18000BTU 1,8+072 G20+CANDELA L
GS118 04DE505167 IN.GASM.1 80 15000 BTU MDUALE/RAP.pot.
GS64 1A4200220 TUBO COLL.CNTR.BR.MDUAL P/SX 86K G/DF
GS65 1A4200230 TUBO COLL.LAT.BR.MDUAL P/SX 86K G/DF
GS66 1A4200200 TUBO COLL.CNTR.BR.MDUAL A/SX 86K G/DF
GS67 1A4200210 TUBO COLL.LAT.BR.MDUAL A/SX 86K G/DF
GS90 1A1901190 TELAIO CAMERA COMB.GRIDDLE R.TOP/CUCINA
GS54 12410020 PORTAINIETTORI 1/4G BUNDI CAST-23512077
GS112 11450720 IN.TP4 GN/R-R HE-C2-C3 1.55+GRIDDLE
GS04 11410870 RACCORDO DIRITTO ½G F/½NPT M CONICO
GS05 11410140 GUARNIZIONE 12X18X2 FASIT OMNIA
GS81 12280000 MOLLA X BULBO TERMOST.Ø3 H10
MP04 1A7400150 GHIERA MANOP.C1 NICH.SAT.ZAMAC/BOCCOLA 80-86K
MP08 1A7400270 GHIERA MANOP.C1 NICH.SAT."+"ZAMA C/BOCCOLA 80
MP01 1A7400000 MANOP.C1 NICH.SAT.RUB.GAS 2VIE PNO ZAMA sede
GS109 4A5500090 CANDELA GLOW WIRE+CONNET.L254
EM32 11542810 RIACCENSIONE ITW 1F 120V 60HzBY14014-B1
EL40 1A5400310 SCHEDA BUZZER UL RANGETOP 48"
LM38 1A3800270 SUPP.SCHEDA LCBS-7-4-01 L6,4CO LCBS-7-4-01
GS87 1A4201170 TUBO COLL.BR.GRIDDLE CENTR./VALV.R.TOP 48"C/I
GS105 1A4201180 TUBO COLL.VALV.GRIDDLE/RAMPA R.TOP 48"C/INCAN
LM06 1A1900670 FONDO CHIUSURA R.TOP 36"GAS
EM04 12530110 MORSET/FIXCAVO PL105E 15A(UL)16A(VDE)
CB01 11501410 CAVO SJT 3X18AWG(8A)+SP.UL(15A-125V) L1350
SM13 4A1000220 VASCA 36"4MD+GRID.'UL'NERO OPACO 0K-H40mm-
GS27 1A4300040 DIFFUS.INTERNO MnDUAL CUC.USA
GS28 1A4300050 DIFFUS.EST.MnDUAL OTTONE CUC.USA
GS33 840260 COP.SPART.MDL EXT.NERO MAT*260668 LAMIERA 30/
GS32 840160 COP.SPART.MDL INT.NERO MAT*260667 LAMIERA 30/
GS88 1A4300130 BRUC.GRIDDLE 48" GLOW WIRE
AC37 11703655 GRIGL.GHISA 2F CUC.FREE.36"NRA RAAF C/G
GU11 11380640 GOMMINO X GRIGLIA GHISA H7/9,5 ø3,5
AC38 1A2000385 GRIGL.X GRIDDLE GHISA NERA 36" RANGE
AC39 4A2000410 GRIDDLE INOX 459X235 36"RANGE/R.TOP
GS89 1A1902610 VASCHETTA GRIDDLE R.TOP 36"USA L.246
AC40 1A1902620 COPERTURA GRIDDLE R.TOP 36" 524X244
LM36 1A7010395 ALZATINA GHISA H27 36"/86K RANGE
VM14 755600 DISTANZ.BCO FONDO/TOP VCR 24/30/36"
GS34 1005365 ASS.MORSETTO FIX PGAS 24/30/36"+RIVETTO

4A0900380 CONF.4MnDUAL4,4+GRID.3,2 G31-25 CUC.36"
GS83 11450691 IN.TP4 GPL/A TCDI(USA)-D.E 050 (DUAL SP) (300
GS84 11450797 IN.TP4 GPL/TCDE-RAP USA 1.05(12000BTU)
GS112 11450726 IN.TP4 GPL/R-C3 0.94 (C2 3,5 diff.ottone cod.
GS38 11401551 REGOL.PRESS.USA ½GNPT-½GNPT TY 979L 441490004

F6GRT364GS1

RIF. Codice ARTICOLO DESCRIZIONE   a r t i c o l o validità

Pagina 2 di 2


	Esploso Cliente ENG
	Esploso Cliente ITA

